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Jannory 2023

NOTES:

Jan 01 New- Year's Day
Jan 02 New-Yeor's Day Holiday
Jan 16 M L King Day
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Februory 2023

NOTES:

Feb 14 Volentines Day
Feb 20 Presidentsy Day
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Aprd 2023

NOTES:

Apr O7 Good Friday
Apr 09 Eoster Sunday

SUN MON
2 3
q 10
1o 17
23 24

30

e

TU WED THU

11

18

25

12

14a

26

13

20

27

als-)lt-'*'

FRI

14

21

28

SAT

15

22

249

Template © calendarlabs.com


https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

als-)lt-'*'

e

SUN MON TU WED THU FRI SAT

Moy 2023

NOTES:

Moy Motirer's Day
May Memorial Day
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June 2023

NOTES:

Jun 02 National Donuwt Day
Jun 18 Fatirer's Day
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July 2023

NOTES:
Jul 04

lndependence Day
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September

NOTES:
Sep 04 Labor Day
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October 2023

NOTES:

Ot o0a Columbus Day
Oct 31 Halloween
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November 2023

NOTES:

Nov-11 Veteransy Day
Nov- 23 Thanksgving Day
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December 2023

NOTES:
Dec 25 Cluwustmas 3 4 s 6 7 8 q
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